

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
27145-27162/2018

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KARNI MINES AND MINERALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 06-12-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Adhiraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Damodar Solanki, Adv.
Mr. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the sole respondent in some of the matters for filing counter affidavit.

Service is complete on the remaining respondents but none has entered appearance.

List again on 25.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar