

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27145-27162/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 652/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 791/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 793/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 794/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 820/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 821/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 822/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 823/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 824/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 825/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 826/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 827/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 828/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 829/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 830/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 831/2018 03-05-2018
in DBSAW No. 832/2018 03-05-2018 in DBSAW No. 833/2018 passed by
the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KARNI MINES AND MINERALS ETC

Respondent(s)

SLP© Nos. 5819-5843/2019 (Mentioned)

Date : 04-12-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP© Nos. 5819-5843/2019 along with SLP©
Nos. 27145-27162/2018 on 06.12.2019 before
appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR